Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Turner - (1221687) - Soundwell SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.45
1:00.68
1:01.20
1:01.67
1:01.69
1:01.86
1:01.89
1:01.91
1:01.94
1:02.03
1:02.23
1:03.08
1:03.28
1:03.36
1:03.44
1:03.71
1:05.07
1:06.38
1:07.44
1:08.59
1:10.08
1:19.11
1:27.92

1:29.68

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

465
460
448
438
438
434
434
433
433
431
426
409
406
404
403
397
373
351
335
318
298
207
151
142

Round

m I I MM

-n

I I =

m m I M M

-

N

Date

23/03/19
20/05/17
30/07/18
13/05/18
18/11/17
30/07/18
30/06/18
20/05/17
27/05/18
06/04/19
13/07/19
16/04/17
12/03/17
14/07/18
05/05/19
13/04/19
07/04/18
11/03/18
31/01/22
10/07/16
10/07/16
31/10/15
12/07/15
12/07/15

Meet
Millfield Street Super Series (LC)
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier
City of Bristol International Open Meet

City of Bristol LC L3 Summer Festival Meet
Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC

United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet

City of Bristol Summer Festival

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Exeter & Taunton April Level 1 Graded Meet
City of Bristol International Open Meet
UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet
Gloucester County Championships 2022
City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet
City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet

City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet

City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet

City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Swansea
Bristol
Hengrove
Swansea
Hengrove Leisure Cen
Millfield
Plymouth
Hengrove Park
Hengrove LC
Street

Bristol
Hengrove LC
Plymouth
Millfield
Hengrove Park
Hengrove
Hengrove LC
Bristol

Bristol
Hengrove
Bristol

Bristol

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Soundwell

Soundwell

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Level

1
1

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
1:07.44
1:02.23
1:03.44
1:03.71
1:02.03
1:00.45
1:01.86
1:01.20
1:03.36
1:01.89
1:01.94
1:01.67
1:05.07
1:06.38
1:01.69
1:00.68
1:01.91
1:03.08
1:03.28
1:08.59
1:10.08
1:19.11
1:29.68

1:27.92

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

335
426
403
397
431
465
434
448
404
434
433
438
373
351
438
460
433
409
406
318
298

142
151

Round

H

mM m m I I MM

-

N

Date

31/01/22
13/07/19
05/05/19
13/04/19
06/04/19
23/03/19
30/07/18
30/07/18
14/07/18
30/06/18
27/05/18
13/05/18
07/04/18
11/03/18
18/11/17
20/05/17
20/05/17
16/04/17
12/03/17
10/07/16
10/07/16
31/10/15
12/07/15
12/07/15

Meet

Gloucester County Championships 2022
City of Bristol LC L3 Summer Festival Meet
ASA SWR Summer Championships

Exeter & Taunton April Level 1 Graded Meet
City of Bristol International Open Meet
Millfield Street Super Series (LC)

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Bristol Summer Festival

Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier
ASA SWR Summer Championships

City of Bristol International Open Meet
UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet
Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC

United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet

City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet
City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet
City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet

City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet

City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet

Venue

Hengrove LC
Hengrove LC
Plymouth
Millfield
Hengrove Park
Millfield
Swansea
Swansea
Hengrove LC
Hengrove Leisure Cen
Plymouth
Bristol
Hengrove Park
Hengrove
Hengrove
Millfield
Millfield

Street

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol
Hengrove
Bristol

Bristol

Club Swam Under

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Page 2/2
Level

1
3

—_

W W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



