Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Turner - (1221687) - Soundwell SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.45	465	F	23/03/19	Millfield Street Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Soundwell	1
1:00.68	460	F	20/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Soundwell	1
1:01.20	448	Н	30/07/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea		1
1:01.67	438	Н	13/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Soundwell	1
1:01.69	438	F	18/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Soundwell	1
1:01.86	434	F	30/07/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Soundwell	1
1:01.89	434	F	30/06/18	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler	Hengrove Leisure Cen	Soundwell	1
1:01.91	433	Н	20/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Soundwell	1
1:01.94	433	Н	27/05/18	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier	Plymouth	Soundwell	1
1:02.03	431	F	06/04/19	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Soundwell	1
1:02.23	426	F	13/07/19	City of Bristol LC L3 Summer Festival Meet	Hengrove LC	Soundwell	3
1:03.08	409	F	16/04/17	Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC	Street	Soundwell	1
1:03.28	406	F	12/03/17	United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	1
1:03.36	404	F	14/07/18	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Hengrove LC	Soundwell	3
1:03.44	403	Н	05/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Soundwell	1
1:03.71	397	F	13/04/19	Exeter & Taunton April Level 1 Graded Meet	Millfield	Soundwell	1
1:05.07	373	F	07/04/18	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Soundwell	1
1:06.38	351	F	11/03/18	UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Soundwell	1
1:07.44	335	Н	31/01/22	Gloucester County Championships 2022	Hengrove LC		1
1:08.59	318	F	10/07/16	City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	3
1:10.08	298	Н	10/07/16	City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	3
1:19.11	207	F	31/10/15	City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Soundwell	3
1:27.92	151	Н	12/07/15	City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	3
1:29.68	142	F	12/07/15	City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	3

Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.44	335	Н	31/01/22	Gloucester County Championships 2022	Hengrove LC		1
1:02.23	426	F	13/07/19	City of Bristol LC L3 Summer Festival Meet	Hengrove LC	Soundwell	3
1:03.44	403	Н	05/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Soundwell	1
1:03.71	397	F	13/04/19	Exeter & Taunton April Level 1 Graded Meet	Millfield	Soundwell	1
1:02.03	431	F	06/04/19	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Soundwell	1
1:00.45	465	F	23/03/19	Millfield Street Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Soundwell	1
1:01.86	434	F	30/07/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Soundwell	1
1:01.20	448	Н	30/07/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea		1
1:03.36	404	F	14/07/18	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Hengrove LC	Soundwell	3
1:01.89	434	F	30/06/18	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Sizzler	Hengrove Leisure Cen	Soundwell	1
1:01.94	433	Н	27/05/18	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier	Plymouth	Soundwell	1
1:01.67	438	Н	13/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Soundwell	1
1:05.07	373	F	07/04/18	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Soundwell	1
1:06.38	351	F	11/03/18	UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Soundwell	1
1:01.69	438	F	18/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Soundwell	1
1:00.68	460	F	20/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Soundwell	1
1:01.91	433	Н	20/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Soundwell	1
1:03.08	409	F	16/04/17	Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC	Street	Soundwell	1
1:03.28	406	F	12/03/17	United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	1
1:08.59	318	F	10/07/16	City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	3
1:10.08	298	Н	10/07/16	City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	3
1:19.11	207	F	31/10/15	City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Soundwell	3
1:29.68	142	F	12/07/15	City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	3
1:27.92	151	Н	12/07/15	City of Bristol Summer Level 3 Long Course Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS